
 Description 

Material Aluminum,Steel,Plastic 

●Large display wall mount in solid 
construction with premium alu and high 
gloss black design. 
With tilting and swiveling features. 
Typical installations: Meeting rooms, 
restaurants, offices, hotels or living room. 
 
 
●Premium Aluminium wall mount for screen 
size 43” to 90” 
 
●Max loading capacity: 70kgs 
 
●High Gloss Black with copper bushing for 
moving smooth 
 
●Cable management 

Surface Finish Powder Coating,Electroplating 

Fit Screen Size 43"-90" 

VESA 
Compatible 

200x200,200x300,300x200 
200x400,300x400,300x300 
400x200,400x300,400x400 
600x400,800x600,800x400 

Weight 
Capacity 70kg 

Profile 69~660mm 

Tilt Range +5°~-10° 

Swivel Range +60°~-60° 

Screen Level +2°~-2° 

Installation Solid Wall,Double Stud(406mm/450mm) 

Cable 
Management Yes 

Silk Screen N/A 

 


